
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded=
2002;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200202080000
66831

02/08/2002
08:50:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL,
WILLIS

199807230002
79921

200202220000
89171

02/22/2002
11:29:27

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COHRON,
CHARLES E

199504190001
01931

200205240002
46900

05/24/2002
11:53:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCCARTER,
JAMES

199508010002
05261

200206210002
91460

06/21/2002
09:47:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCGAUGHY,
STUART D

199804270001
50561

200207120003
25830

07/12/2002
03:37:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES VANDERSLICE
, SAM

200004030001
05791

200207150003
29060

07/15/2002
03:28:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCGAUGHY,
STUART D

199804270001
50561

200209130004
41430

09/13/2002
01:56:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CARROLL,
GORDON
WAYNE

5 76 200005190001
65281

Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:76


