Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200202080000 66831	02/08/2002 08:50:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL, WILLIS					199807230002 79921	
200202220000 89171	02/22/2002 11:29:27	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COHRON, CHARLES E					199504190001 01931	
200205240002 46900	05/24/2002 11:53:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARTER, JAMES					199508010002 05261	
200206210002 91460	06/21/2002 09:47:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGAUGHY, STUART D					199804270001 50561	
200207120003 25830	07/12/2002 03:37:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VANDERSLICE , SAM					200004030001 05791	
200207150003 29060	07/15/2002 03:28:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGAUGHY, STUART D					199804270001 50561	
200209130004 41430	09/13/2002 01:56:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CARROLL, GORDON WAYNE			5	76	200005190001 65281	Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:76